delivery and unloading at site, storage, erection of all equipment and materials including associated works, 
testing, commissioning and documentation required for the complete execution of the project. The total order 
value of the aforesaid work order is INR 12,21,53,314.50 (Rupees Twelve Crore Twenty-One Lakh Fifty-
Three Thousand Three Hundred Fourteen and Fifty Paise Only), exclusive of GST. 

We view this as a testament to the dedication and expertise of our team, and we are excited about the prospect 
of collaborating with the Power Grid Corporation of India Limited on this objective. As a valued stakeholder,

[...]

complete execution of the project 

Whether domestic or international Domestic 

Time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed 

To be completed by 21st January, 2027 

Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

INR 12,21,53,314.50 (Rupees Twelve Crore Twenty-One 
Lakh Fifty-Three Thousand Three Hundred Fourteen and 
Fifty Paise Only), exclusive of GST. 

Whether the promoter/ promoter group 
/ group companies have any interest in 
the entity that awarded the 
order(s)/contract(s)?  If yes, nature of 
interest and details thereof 

No, the promoter/ promoter group / group companies are